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NOTE: ALL MATERIAL IS RECYCLED PLASTIC LUMBER UNLESS NOTED
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INJECTION MOLDED
 PLASTIC HUB CONNECTOR

HUB CONNECTOR DETAILS
1

 39.625 

 5.500 

TABLE TOP DETAILS
2E

 11.188 
 21.262 

 44.203 

 5.500 

SEAT DETAILS
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